
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified (66% = 3 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

5 

7 

10 

20 

22 

16 

48 

88 

58 

41 

73 

40 

33 

62 

86 

39 

35 

26 

64 

81 

51 

65 

Name 

Mike Hose 

Ewan Hamilton 

Dave Edwards 

Tom Jackson 

Terry Kermode 

Alan 'Bud' Jackson 

*Jeff Ward 

*Bill Butler 

Billy Cummins 

Les Trotter 

Bob Millinship 

Barry  Davidson 

Henry  Bell 

Ken Hankey 

Ted Fenwick 

Geoff Bates 

Alan Smallbones 

Gary Hutton 

Bob Simmons 

Richard Bool 

Keith Shannon 

Roger Birkenhead 

Machine 

250 Pete Coogan Arial 

250 Suzuki 

246 Yamaha 

249 Bob Jackson Racing Suzuki 

250 Yamaha 

250 Suzuki 

250 Jeff Carbutt Suzuki 

247 Suzuki 

250 Suzuki 

247 Suzuki 

249 Ducati 

250 Honda 

248 HB Honda 

247 T20 Suzuki 

250 Ducati 

249 Bates Honda 

250 Ducati 

198 Dempster Honda 

250 Suzuki 

250 Ducati 

250 Suzuki 

250 Ducati Mk3 Widecase 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

18:23.528 

18:24.025 

18:32.850 

18:56.068 

19:16.369 

19:39.753 

19:44.645 

19:45.057 

19:45.121 

20:01.197 

20:02.027 

20:02.057 

20:35.164 

20:43.545 

20:43.842 

20:44.590 

20:44.675 

21:03.535 

21:26.763 

18:32.831 

10:10.600 

10:38.339 

Avg. Speed 

83.188 

83.150 

82.491 

80.805 

79.386 

77.813 

77.492 

77.465 

77.460 

76.424 

76.371 

76.369 

74.322 

73.821 

73.804 

73.759 

73.754 

72.653 

71.342 

68.744 

75.172 

71.905 

Best Tm 

3:01.676 

3:02.571 

3:03.129 

3:07.428 

3:10.463 

3:14.043 

3:13.757 

3:13.235 

3:12.736 

3:15.687 

3:16.518 

3:16.947 

3:22.594 

3:24.006 

3:23.878 

3:24.222 

3:23.217 

3:22.655 

3:29.517 

3:36.991 

3:21.579 

3:27.804 

Best Speed 

84.216 

83.803 

83.548 

81.631 

80.331 

78.849 

78.965 

79.178 

79.383 

78.186 

77.855 

77.686 

75.520 

74.998 

75.045 

74.918 

75.289 

75.498 

73.025 

70.510 

75.901 

73.627 

In Lap 

4 

3 

4 

5 

3 

5 

6 

6 

6 

4 

5 

4 

4 

6 

4 

4 

6 

6 

5 

5 

3 

2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.497 

Avg. Speed 

83.188 

Best Lap Tm 

3:01.676 

Best Speed 

84.216 

Best Lap by 

5 - Mike Hose 
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Pre-TT CLASSIC 

26th May 2014 

Pre-TT Classic  [3]  Quine & Cubbon Printers 250cc LIGHTWEIGHT 

Race (6 Laps) started at 10:07:36 

Billown Circuit, Isle of Man 4.250 miles 

26/05/2014 10:15 
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